

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 10780 of 2024

Appellant :- Suneeta

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Shiv Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Ranjeet Singh

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj,J.

Learned counsel for the complainant has not been informed about mentioning of the case, who is not present.

In the interest of justice, the case is adjourned to 22.9.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 21.7.2025

P.S.Parihar